Jonas Acad Commuter Lot, Storm Water Drainage Improvement CAT 5.6
Black Hills State University

Spearfish, South Dakota
OSE# R0823--01X/ARPA

Bid Tab

Thursday, October 10, 2024

4:30 PM CT

Office of the State Engineer

Joe Foss Building
523 E. Capitol Ave.

Pierre, South Dakota 57501

CONTRACTOR

Woelber Excavating, LLC

American Contracting &
Consulting, LLC

Ainsworth-Benning
Construction

BASE BID
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

$2,500,000.00

$2,500,000.00

$1,942:645.00

$1,942,645.00

$2,407,780.00

ALTERNATE #1
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

-$120,000.00

-$120,000.00

-$102,059.00

-$102,059.00

ALTERNATE #2
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

-$45,000.00

-$45,000.00

-$28,858.00

-$28,858.00

ALTERNATE #3
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

UNIT PRICE #1
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

UNIT PRICE #2
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

UNIT PRICE #3
MODIFICATION
TOTAL

TOTAL BASE BID +
ALTERNATES

$2,500,000.00

$1,777,645.00

$2,276,863.00

ADDENDA

1

1

1

BID BOND

10%

10%

10%

Prepared By:

Cami Widvey, PE

Witnessed By:

Stacy Watters, PE




