Jonas Acad Commuter Lot, Storm Water Drainage Improvement CAT 5.6
Black Hills State University
Spearfish, South Dakota
OSE# R0823--01X/ARPA

Bid Tab

Office of the State Engineer Joe Foss Building 523 E. Capitol Ave. Pierre, South Dakota 57501

Thursday, October 10, 2024 4:30 PM CT

			4.30 FW C1		
CONTRACTOR	Woelber Excavating, LLC	American Contracting & Consulting, LLC	Ainsworth-Benning Construction		
BASE BID	\$2,500,000.00	\$1,942,645.00	\$2,407,780.00		
MODIFICATION	A STATE OF THE STA				
TOTAL	\$2,500,000.00	\$1,942,645.00	\$2,407,780.00		
ALTERNATE #1	\$0.00	-\$120,000.00	-\$102,059.00		
MODIFICATION					
TOTAL	\$0.00	-\$120,000.00	-\$102,059.00		
ALTERNATE #2	\$0.00	-\$45,000.00	-\$28,858.00		
MODIFICATION			741		
TOTAL	\$0.00	-\$45,000.00	-\$28,858.00		
ALTERNATE #3					
MODIFICATION					
TOTAL					
UNIT PRICE #1					
MODIFICATION					
TOTAL					
UNIT PRICE #2					
MODIFICATION					
TOTAL					
UNIT PRICE #3					
MODIFICATION					
TOTAL					
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES	\$2,500,000.00	\$1,777,645.00	\$2,276,863.00		
ADDENDA	1	1	1		
BID BOND	10%	10%	10%		

Prepared By:

Cami Widvey, PE

Witnessed By:

Stacy Watters, PE